
IHS Bus Schedule 17/18 As of: 8/24/17

BUS 304 #4 AM BUS 304 #4  PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

E. 28th & Highland 7:05 IHS Pick Up at IHS 2:40 IHS
E. 30th & Highland 7:06 IHS Leave IHS 2:45 IHS
E. 32nd & Highland 7:07 IHS Euclid & Highland 2:57 IHS
E. 31st & Shannon 7:08 IHS E. 28th & Highland 2:58 IHS
Euclid & Highland 7:10 IHS E. 30th & Highland 2:59 IHS
Springcreek MHP 7:12 IHS E. 32nd & Highland 3:00 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:20 IHS E. 31st & Shannon 3:02 IHS

Springcreek MHP 3:04 IHS

BUS 305 #2 AM BUS 305 #2 PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

E. Lake Rd & Howe Ext. 7:04 IHS Pick Up at IHS 2:40 IHS
432 Joliette 7:07 IHS Leave IHS 2:45 IHS
Joliette & Cabot 7:08 IHS E. Lake Rd & Howe Ext. 2:49 IHS
Lakeside & Frontenac 7:10 IHS 432 Joliette 2:52 IHS
Lake Cliff & Vandalia 7:12 IHS Joliette & Cabot 2:53 IHS
Lake Cliff & Wolverine 7:14 IHS Lakeside & Frontenac 2:55 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:20 IHS Lake Cliff & Vandalia 2:57 IHS

Lake Cliff & Wolverine 2:58 IHS

BUS 306 #6 AM BUS 306 #6 PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

Eastern & Woodlawn 7:10 IHS Pick Up at IHS     2:40 IHS
Union & Edison 7:12 IHS Leave IHS     2:45 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:20 IHS Eastern & Woodlawn     3:00 IHS

Union & Edison     3:02 IHS

BUS 307 #1 AM BUS 307 #1 PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

Union & Everett 7:05 IHS Pick Up at IHS 2:40 IHS
Eastern & Gray 7:09 IHS Leave IHS 2:45 IHS
North & Wesley 7:12 IHS North & Wesley 2:54 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:20 IHS Union & Everett 2:56 IHS

Eastern & Gray 2:59 IHS

BUS 311 #3 AM BUS 311 #3 PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

Willow & Edison 7:06 IHS Pick Up at IHS 2:40 IHS
Willow & Rose 7:08 IHS Leave IHS 2:45 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:15 IHS Willow & Edison 2:55 IHS

Willow & Rose 2:57 IHS

BUS 375 #5 AM BUS 375 #5 PM
TIME SCHOOL TIME SCHOOL

Gindy's MHP 7:06 IHS Pick Up at IHS 2:40 IHS
Freemont & Market 7:10 IHS Leave IHS 2:45 IHS
Water & South 7:11 IHS Gindy's MHP 2:55 IHS
Arrive/Drop Off at IHS 7:20 IHS Freemont & Market 3:00 IHS

Water & South 3:01 IHS

2017-2018 IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

STOP STOP

STOP STOP

STOP STOP

STOP STOP

STOP STOP

STOP STOP


